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Position

City Manager

Chief

Captain

Wwtp Operator Ill
Sergeant

Captain
Superintendent
Officer

Engineer

Engineer

Accounting Manager
Senior Inspector
Officer

Foreman

Officer

Officer

Officer

Engineer

Foreman
Maintenance. Worker |
Accounting Asst. Il
Maintenance. Worker |
Maintenance. Worker |
Maintenance. Worker |
Accounting Asst. Il
Wwtp Operator IlI-RA
Reserve/K-9
Investigator

Sr. Records Clerk
Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson

Department
Administration
Police

Police
Wastewater
Police

Fire

Public Works
Police

Fire

Fire
Administration
Building

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Public Works
Water
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Wastewater
Police

Police

Police

Police

Administration

Total Wages
$121,072
$120,055
$111,585
$90,330
$85,343
$81,169
$80,109
$77,669
$71,955
$68,268
$67,808
$66,010
$64,223
$63,316
$62,988
$60,945
$60,814
$59,414
$56,260
$50,114
$49,891
$46,768
$44,457
$36,939
$33,159
$23,207
$22,963
$22,870
$21,822
$21,301
$18,606



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Administrative Assistant
Sr. Records Clerk
Chief

Engineer

Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Maintenance. Worker |
Weekend Shift
Manager/Seasonal
Reserve

Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Captain
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Cemetery Sexton
Captain

Lifeguard Aide/Seasonal
Weekend Shift
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Lifeguard/Seasonal
City Council/Mayor
Maintenance. Worker |
Reserve

Reserve

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson

Administration
Police
Volunteer Fire
Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Public Works
Volunteer Fire
Pool

Police
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Pool
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Pool

Pool

Public Works
Volunteer Fire
Pool
Volunteer Fire
Pool

Pool
Administration
Public Works
Police

Police

$16,192
$15,880
$14,722
$14,547
$13,950
$11,193
$10,225
$8,475
$8,017
$7,450
$5,990
$5,985
$4,789
$4,678
$4,050
$3,525
$3,450
$3,389
$3,095
$2,920
$2,565
$2,076
$2,043
$1,800
$1,744
$1,690
$1,548
$1,515
$1,272
$1,269
$1,069
$1,017



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Weekend Shift
Range Master
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Weekend Shift
Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

City Council Member

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson

Administration
Administration
Administration
Volunteer Fire
Police

Pool

Pool
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Pool
Volunteer Fire
Police

Police

Police

Administration

$1,002
$935
$900
$513
$503
$396
$323
$300
$240
$223
$170
$120
$120
$80
$0



