	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Jackson	Administration	\$121,072
2.	Chief		Jackson	Police	\$120,055
3.	Captain		Jackson	Police	\$111,585
4.	Wwtp Operator III		Jackson	Wastewater	\$90,330
5.	Sergeant		Jackson	Police	\$85,343
6.	Captain		Jackson	Fire	\$81,169
7.	Superintendent		Jackson	Public Works	\$80,109
8.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$77,669
9.	Engineer		Jackson	Fire	\$71,955
10.	Engineer		Jackson	Fire	\$68,268
11.	Accounting Manager		Jackson	Administration	\$67,808
12.	Senior Inspector		Jackson	Building	\$66,010
13.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$64,223
14.	Foreman		Jackson	Public Works	\$63,316
15.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$62,988
16.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$60,945
17.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$60,814
18.	Engineer		Jackson	Fire	\$59,414
19.	Foreman		Jackson	Public Works	\$56,260
20.	Maintenance. Worker I		Jackson	Water	\$50,114
21.	Accounting Asst. III		Jackson	Administration	\$49,891
22.	Maintenance. Worker I		Jackson	Public Works	\$46,768
23.	Maintenance. Worker I		Jackson	Public Works	\$44,457
24.	Maintenance. Worker I		Jackson	Public Works	\$36,939
25.	Accounting Asst. II		Jackson	Administration	\$33,159
26.	Wwtp Operator III-RA		Jackson	Wastewater	\$23,207
27.	Reserve/K-9		Jackson	Police	\$22,963
28.	Investigator		Jackson	Police	\$22,870
29.	Sr. Records Clerk		Jackson	Police	\$21,822
30.	Office Assistant		Jackson	Police	\$21,301
31.	Administrative Assistant		Jackson	Administration	\$18,606

32.	Administrative Assistant	Jackson	Administration	\$16,192
33.	Sr. Records Clerk	Jackson	Police	\$15,880
34.	Chief	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$14,722
35.	Engineer	Jackson	Fire	\$14,547
36.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$13,950
37.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$11,193
38.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$10,225
39.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$8,475
40.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$8,017
41.	Maintenance. Worker I	Jackson	Public Works	\$7,450
42.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$5,990
43.	Manager/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$5,985
44.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$4,789
45.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$4,678
46.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$4,050
47.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$3,525
48.	Captain	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$3,450
49.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$3,389
50.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$3,095
51.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$2,920
52.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$2,565
53.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$2,076
54.	Cemetery Sexton	Jackson	Public Works	\$2,043
55.	Captain	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$1,800
56.	Lifeguard Aide/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$1,744
57.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$1,690
58.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$1,548
59.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$1,515
60.	City Council/Mayor	Jackson	Administration	\$1,272
61.	Maintenance. Worker I	Jackson	Public Works	\$1,269
62.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$1,069
63.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$1,017

64.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$1,002
65.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$935
66.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$900
67.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$513
68.	Range Master	Jackson	Police	\$503
69.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$396
70.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$323
71.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$300
72.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$240
73.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$223
74.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$170
75.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$120
76.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$120
77.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$80
78.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$0